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DSR attachment eye, Thread @: M10X1,5

Order data

Order number

086452 M10X1,5

GTIN 2050001944801
[tem class o8Y
Description

Version:

Compact, high-strength attachment eye for screwing in. Rotates 360°, pivots 180°.

Note:
SF 5:1 = Safety Factor 5.
SF 4:1 = Safety Factor 4.

Technical description

Distance from centre divider to eye D
Internal hexagon size across flats S
Attachment eye width G

Height of centre divider B

Height of screw head A

Thread length L

Eye width E

38 mm
8 mm
53 mm
30 mm
33 mm
18 mm

27 mm
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Screw head @ C

Eye thickness F

Thread @

Lifting capacity WLL SF 5:1
Lifting capacity WLL SF 4:1
Type of product

30 mm
14 mm
M10x1.5
0.7t
09t

Attachment eye
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